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Name

George STEVENSON

lain HALDANE
Kiri LANGMEAD
Grant MOIR
Charles MCLEAN
Jo WATSON
Geoff HARBISON
Neil FINNIE
Elizabeth KERR
Jenna ALLINSON
Stuart MOIR

Zoe SPENCE

Time Age Group

00:41:24 Sen
00:41:25 Jun
00:46:44 Vet
00:49:57 Vet
00:50:54 Sen
00:50:54 Vet
00:53:24 Vet
00:53:29 Vet
00:55:44 Vet
00:58:03 Vet
01:01:32 Vet
01:32:04 Vet

Category CatPos

1 Open
1 Open
1 Female
1 Open
2 Open
2 Female
2 Open
3 Open
3 Female
4 Female
4 Open
5 Female
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Swim

00:07:38
00:05:34
00:07:05
00:07:32
00:09:17
00:06:54
00:09:04
00:09:08
00:09:04
00:08:34
00:08:56
00:12:00

T1

00:01:12
00:01:47
00:01:32
00:02:35
00:02:23
00:02:20
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:21
00:01:12
00:02:45
00:03:27

Cycle

00:21:16
00:23:17
00:25:02
00:26:29
00:26:20
00:27:10
00:26:14
00:27:53
00:28:19
00:32:04
00:33:59
00:53:16

T2

00:01:03
00:00:55
00:01:28
00:00:53
00:01:04
00:01:12
00:02:28
00:00:49
00:01:43
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:01:43

Run

00:10:13
00:09:50
00:11:35
00:12:26
00:11:48
00:13:15
00:13:12
00:13:11
00:14:15
00:15:14
00:14:54
00:21:36



