Pos	Race No M	1ember No	Name	Time	Age Group	Age Pos	Category Cat P	os	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	12 S10	0233402 Geo	orge STEVENSON	00:41:24	Sen	1	Open	1	00:07:38	00:01:12	00:21:16	00:01:03	00:10:13
2	15 S10	070729 lain	HALDANE	00:41:25	Jun	1	Open	2	00:05:34	00:01:47	00:23:17	00:00:55	00:09:50
3	11	Kiri	LANGMEAD	00:46:44	Vet	1	Female	1	00:07:05	00:01:32	00:25:02	00:01:28	00:11:35
4	14	Gra	nt MOIR	00:49:57	Vet	1	Open	3	00:07:32	00:02:35	00:26:29	00:00:53	00:12:26
5	6	Cha	rles MCLEAN	00:50:54	Sen	2	Open	4	00:09:17	00:02:23	00:26:20	00:01:04	00:11:48
6	13	Jo W	VATSON	00:50:54	Vet	2	Female	2	00:06:54	00:02:20	00:27:10	00:01:12	00:13:15
7	5	Geo	ff HARBISON	00:53:24	Vet	2	Open	5	00:09:04	00:02:25	00:26:14	00:02:28	00:13:12
8	4	Neil	FINNIE	00:53:29	Vet	3	Open	6	00:09:08	00:02:26	00:27:53	00:00:49	00:13:11
9	8	Eliza	abeth KERR	00:55:44	Vet	3	Female	3	00:09:04	00:02:21	00:28:19	00:01:43	00:14:15
10	10	Jenr	na ALLINSON	00:58:03	Vet	4	Female	4	00:08:34	00:01:12	00:32:04	00:00:57	00:15:14
11	9	Stua	art MOIR	01:01:32	Vet	4	Open	7	00:08:56	00:02:45	00:33:59	00:00:57	00:14:54
12	1	Zoe	SPENCE	01:32:04	Vet	5	Female	5	00:12:00	00:03:27	00:53:16	00:01:43	00:21:36